
 

Blooming Buds School 
TERM I  [Session 2023 – 2024] 

Std -  III to V 

            
Date Day Subject 

3/10/2023 Tuesday Dictation 
Reading/Recitation 

4/10/2023 Wednesday Reading/Recitation  

5/10/2023 Thursday Drawing   

6/10/2023 Friday English 

7/10/2023 Saturday SST 

9/10/2023 Monday Maths 

10/10/2023 Tuesday Kannada  

11/10/2023 Wednesday Science 

12/10/2023 Thursday Hindi 

13/10/2023 Friday Computer 

      Note: Paper will be of 80 marks 

 


